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NASPO ValuePoint NetApp Inc. Master Price Agreement Number MNWNC-121 
Florida NASPO ValuePoint Contract Number 43211500-WSCA-15-ACS 
 Florida State Ordering Instructions-Authorized Resellers & Partners 

 
The following NetApp Partners are authorized to provide quotes, accept purchase orders, and accept 
payment from NASPO ValuePoint eligible end users located in the state of Florida. 
 

 
 

Name WSCA Title Phone Email Address 

 
 
CDW-G Inc 

 
Tony Sivore, Sales 
Manager SLG 

Off (312) 705-3290  
(866) 339-3535                   
FAX (312) 705-4990 

 
 
tonysiv@cdwg.com 

Converge 
Technology 
Solutions, US 
 

Todd Cannady Off (919) 532-2111 todd.cannady@convergetp.com  

Insight Public 
Sector 

Dewey Hudson Off (480) 858-2615 
FAX (480) 760-9488 

florida@insight.com 

Presidio 
Networked 
Solutions, Inc 

 
 
Eric Franck 

Off (813) 579-3429   
FAX (813) 579-3430 

 
 
efranck@presidio.com 

Prosys Liz Spivack Off (305) 2546-8382 
 

liz.spivack@prosysis.com 

SHI 
International 
Corp 

PS_Contracts@shi.com PS_Contracts@shi.com 

(please contact team via 
email) 

PS_Contracts@shi.com 

Sirius 
Computer 
Solutions 

Cheryl Najera Off (210) 369-0592 
 

cheryl.najera@siriuscom.com  

 
United Data 
Technologies 
Inc 

 
 
Tony Cossio 

Off (305) 882-0435  
(800) 882-9919   
FAX (305) 882-0436 

 
 
tcossio@udtonline.com 

Veytec, Inc. 
 

Floyd Henson Off (407) 849-6391 fhenson@veytec.com  

Word Wide 
Technology 
(WWT) 

Carol Harting Off (314) 995-6103 carol.harting@wwt.com 
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